Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51814623   page 1
April 3, 2026 12:16 AM
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information page 2
•	 Product Specifications page 2
•	 Photometric Data page 3

PS51814623   page 2
April 3, 2026 12:16 AM
Order Information*
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: LCR408RD9FSE020
Models Lumens Shape CRI/CCT Driver
LCR4 = 4” Canless LED
Downlight (1)
08 = 800 lumens (nominal)
12 = 1200 lumens (nominal)
RD = Round 9FS = 90 CRI minimum, field selectable
CCT, choose 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K,
5000K or 6500K CCT
E020 = UNV 120-277, 50/60Hz, Dual Dim with 0-10V and Phase Cut
options for 100% to 5% dimming
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
1. Product available in Matte
White finish as standard.
Accessories Emergency Power Accessories
Designer Trims
LCR4TRMAH = 4” Haze, white flange
LCR4TRMSC = 4” Specular, white flange
LCR4TRMTBZ = 4” Tuscan bronze
LCR4TRMWH = 4” Paintable white
LCR4WB = 4” White Baffle Trim
LCR4BB = 4” Matte Black Baffle Trim
Overized Trim Ring
HLB4ROTMW = 4” round oversized trim, matte white
Mounting Frame
HL4RSMF = 4” round and square mounting frame
MF4RC = 4” round mounting frame with drywall collar
Extension Cable | seleCCTable Driver/Jbox
HLB06BLEEC = 6 ft. extension cable
HLB12BLEEC = 12 ft. extension cable
HLB20BLEEC = 20 ft. extension cable
INVM-10W-AD  = Single Phase 0-10V Auto
Dimming (can power up to 4 LCR4 fixtures)
Module
•	 Module construction includes LED Array,
reflector, lens, and housing
•	 Integral aluminum heat sink provides passive
thermal cooling achieving L70 at 50,000 hours in
IC and non-IC applications
•	 LED module provides .703” lens regression
LED Array
•	 Mid power LED array provides a uniform source
with high efficiency and no pixilation.
•	 90 CRI minimum, R9 greater than 50
•	 Color Accuracy within 3 SDCM and 7 SDCM at
the CCT endpoints and 4 SDCM in between the
endpoints, provide color accuracy and uniformity.
•	 Correlated Color Temperature (CCT) has a
selectable range from 2700K to 6500K (factory
default 3000K)
•	 Use the switch to choose between 2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K, 5000K and 6500K CCT
Optical Assembly
•	 Regressed flat lens provides uniformity,
UGR ≤ 10
•	 Exceeds ENERGY STAR® color angular
uniformity requirements